
Generale Maschile
Classifica Cognome Nome Punteggio Età

1 VARNERIN STEFANO 1.986,410   17/01/1988
2 TABARIN RICCARDO 1.534,029   06/10/1975
3 FRANZ FRANCESCO 1.097,674   02/08/1970
4 CARRER FEDERICO 867,362      31/08/1984
5 TABARIN ANTONIO 706,648      19/08/1968
6 MIORIN LUCA 659,029      14/01/1971
7 RAHO ALBERTO 617,362      05/09/1985
8 SAMARITAN NICOLA 617,362      22/05/1977
9 NEGOLETTI STEFANO 606,398      16/03/1966

10 SARTORI WILLY 566,966      12/10/1976
11 DELLA PUPPA ZORZ FRANCESCO 492,362      13/11/1986
12 VISINTIN LUCA 492,362      12/01/1980
13 DORIGUZZI MARCO 486,410      06/03/1978
14 TONDO ALBERTO 465,335      19/04/1983
15 ALAYON VILLAN 461,556      09/01/1981
16 BURAN MATTEO 460,845      23/06/1984
17 NEGRI ANGELO 439,731      12/11/1968
18 VEGNI GIUSEPPE 436,807      21/03/1987
19 LA ROSA LORENZO 436,807      07/10/1983
20 BRUNA DIEGO 422,521      07/07/1984
21 BISCHER MICHELE 384,175      31/08/1980
22 QUENDOLO FABIO 384,175      23/12/1976
23 STAFFETTA STEFANO 384,175      12/06/1966
24 CAPANO MARCO 353,474      10/08/1994
25 BLASUTIG MICHELE 352,925      13/12/1966
26 BASSO SEBASTIANO 348,640      23/10/1987
27 DANELLA ALBERTO 348,461      19/01/1985
28 COLONNELLO MARCO 348,461      07/03/1980
29 ROSA PAOLO 327,336      20/09/1985
30 BARTOLOTTO PAOLO 305,306      23/10/1970
31 FRANCESCON GIOVANNI 275,201      05/11/1983
32 FORT GABRIELE 273,064      23/12/1975
33 VEDOVATO PIERLUIGI 273,064      25/09/1973
34 PITASSI SERGIO 243,951      12/01/1974
35 FOLLA FRANCESCO 222,456      06/07/1985
36 VARNERIN ARCI 216,157      
37 SAVIO CARLO 215,498      02/05/1969
38 VELLA RICCARDO 194,222      19/01/1986
39 MASSARO GUIDOCARLO 135,764      12/06/1989
40 CIVIDIN MARCO 135,053      23/02/1974
41 NEGOLETTI ELIA 112,156      16/04/2000
42 RET DAVIDE 108,737      31/12/1987
43 DEL DIN PIETRO 108,737      22/03/1980
44 NEGOLETTI FRANCESCO 65,721        08/08/2001



45 BADIN ROBERTO 65,721        07/01/1983
46 MORCIANO ALESSANDRO -                 29/11/1972
47 MENEGUZZI LUCA 11/03/1965
48 PILLON ALBERTO 07/07/1984
49 ZAMPATO GIACOMO 20/04/1982
50 SPAGNOL MARCO 18/03/1983
51 CARETTA ANTONIO 02/04/1984
52 SCIAN ANDREA 13/12/1979
53 OLIVO LEONARDO 10/11/2000
54 OLIVO NICOLA 12/03/1978
55 PEGORARO FABIO 19/07/1968
56 ODOMI ANDREA 03/02/1975

Generale Femminile
Classifica Cognome Nome Punteggio Età

1 MARTINUZZI KETTI 277,528461 07/03/1974
2 VOLPATO VANESSA 214,787149 04/06/1977
3 DI NAPOLI MICHELA 138,954451 27/08/1972
4 SIRIO ALICE 134,377792 07/12/1982
5 SCROCCATO EVA 90,4164394 04/11/1998
6 BORTOLUZZI SILVIA 64,7754137 14/04/1956
7 CIVITICO GIULIA 42,5531915 22/10/1987
8 D'ANGELO GABRIELLA 0 25/05/1975
9 MOREAL CHIARA 0 27/11/1981

10 NASCE' CRISTINA 0 14/08/1984
11 SALATIN ELENA 0 01/08/1982

GIALLO
Classifica Cognome Nome Totale Età

1 RET DAVIDE 108,736766 31/12/1987
2 DEL DIN PIETRO 108,736766 22/03/1980
3 NEGOLETTI FRANCESCO 65,7210402 08/08/2001
4 BADIN ROBERTO 65,7210402 07/01/1983
5 BORTOLUZZI SILVIA 64,7754137 14/04/1956
6 CIVITICO GIULIA 42,5531915 22/10/1987

VERDE/BLU
Classifica Cognome Nome Totale Età

1 RAHO ALBERTO 508,625655 05/09/1985
2 SAMARITAN NICOLA 508,625655 22/05/1977
3 DELLA PUPPA ZORZ FRANCESCO 383,625655 13/11/1986
4 VISINTIN LUCA 383,625655 12/01/1980
5 DORIGUZZI MARCO 377,673274 06/03/1978
6 TONDO ALBERTO 356,598628 19/04/1983



7 ALAYON VILLAN 352,819473 09/01/1981
8 BURAN MATTEO 352,108235 23/06/1984
9 BRUNA DIEGO 336,006607 07/07/1984

10 VEGNI GIUSEPPE 328,070099 21/03/1987
11 LA ROSA LORENZO 328,070099 07/10/1983
12 BISCHER MICHELE 275,438521 31/08/1980
13 QUENDOLO FABIO 275,438521 23/12/1976
14 STAFFETTA STEFANO 275,438521 12/06/1966
15 DANELLA ALBERTO 239,724235 19/01/1985
16 COLONNELLO MARCO 239,724235 07/03/1980

ROSSO
Classifica Cognome Nome Totale Età

1 VARNERIN STEFANO 1416,66667 17/01/1988
2 TABARIN RICCARDO 916,666667 06/10/1975
3 FRANZ FRANCESCO 666,666667 02/08/1970
4 CARRER FEDERICO 250 31/08/1984
5 TABARIN ANTONIO 250 19/08/1968
6 SARTORI WILLY 166,666667 12/10/1976
7 MIORIN LUCA 166,666667 14/01/1971
8 NEGOLETTI STEFANO 166,666667 16/03/1966

BIMBI sotto i 10 anni

Classifica Cognome Nome Totale Età
1 NEGOLETTI ELIA 112,1555698 16/04/2000
2 SCROCCATO EVA 90,41643935 04/11/1998
3 NEGOLETTI FRANCESCO 65,72104019 08/08/2001
4 OLIVO LEONARDO 0 10/11/2000

Soci

MASCHILE
Classifica Cognome Nome Totale Età

1 MIORIN LUCA 659,029088 14/01/1971
2 DELLA PUPPA ZORZ FRANCESCO 492,3624214 13/11/1986
3 TONDO ALBERTO 465,3353943 19/04/1983
4 DANELLA ALBERTO 348,4610012 19/01/1985
5 COLONNELLO MARCO 348,4610012 07/03/1980
6 FRANCESCON GIOVANNI 275,2009279 05/11/1983
7 MASSARO GUIDOCARLO 135,7637934 12/06/1989
8 DEL DIN PIETRO 108,7367664 22/03/1980
9 BADIN ROBERTO 65,72104019 07/01/1983

10 PEGORARO FABIO 0 19/07/1968
11 MENEGUZZI LUCA 0 11/03/1965
12 MORCIANO ALESSANDRO 0 29/11/1972



13 SCIAN ANDREA 0 13/12/1979

FEMMINILE
Classifica Cognome Nome Totale Età

1 MARTINUZZI KETTI 277,5284615 07/03/1974
2 SIRIO ALICE 134,377792 07/12/1982
3 CIVITICO GIULIA 42,55319149 22/10/1987
4 D'ANGELO GABRIELLA 0 25/05/1975
5 MOREAL CHIARA 0 27/11/1981
6 SALATIN ELENA 0 01/08/1982


	generale maschile

